ACCESSORI
s
LASHING
85
LO
O
SE

 Lashing fibre rope
 B
 A
 D
 C
REF. MBL THREAD Ø
A
THREAD LENGTH
B
BOW Ø
C
BOW LENGTH
D
WEIGHT
(t) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
S-01/24/400 13 24 400 16 210 2,8
S-01/24/500 13 24 500 16 260 3,8
S-01/27/400 18 27 400 18 210 4,4
S-01/27/500 18 27 500 18 260 5,5
S-01/30/400 20 30 400 20 210 5,0
S-01/30/500 20 30 500 20 260 6,3
S-01/36/400 21 36 400 20 210 7,0
S-01/36/500 21 36 500 20 260 8,8
CONSTRUCTION Ø MBL WEIGHT
(mm) (kN) (kg/100m)
6 x 12 + FC 8 20 14
6 x 19 + FC 10 29 22